
POWERSHRED® 72Ct

Powerful Deskside Cross Cut Shredder with Turbo Jam ReleaseTM

For 1-3 users
 • Exclusive Turbo Jam Release™ button powers through jams

 • SilentShred® Technology minimises disruption in shared work spaces 

 • Shred continuously for up to 20 minutes

 • Sleek, modern design

 •  Shreds 12 sheets of A4 paper per pass into 3.9 x 38mm 
cross cut particles 

 • Shreds credit cards, staples, paperclips and CDs

 • 23L pull-out bin for easy emptying

 • 2 year full warranty/ 5 year cutter warranty

 • SilentShred® Technology minimises disruption in shared work spaces 

SPECIFICATIONS

Model Name Sheet Capacity Cut Type Cut Size / mm Throat width Security Level Bin Capacity Run Time Also Shreds Warranty

72Ct 12 Cross-Cut 3.9 x 38 230 DIN 3 23 L 18-20 mins 2/5yr
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POWERSHRED® 72Ct
 Unique Features

 LOGISTICS

Model Name Country version Item Number Retail Barcode Outer Barcode
Product Dim 

(mm)
Product Weight 

(kg)
Outer Dim (mm) Outer Weight (kg)

72Ct
EU
UK

4672101
4672201

043859630318 
043859632411

50043859630313 
50043859632416 

Exclusive Turbo Jam Release™ 
button powers through jams

SilentShred® Technology 
minimises disruption in shared 
work spaces 

 Pull out bin for clean and 
easy emptying


