## POWERSHRED® 72Ct

### Powerful Deskside Cross Cut Shredder with Turbo Jam Release™ For 1-3 users

- Exclusive Turbo Jam Release™ button powers through jams
- SilentShred® Technology minimises disruption in shared work spaces
- Shred continuously for up to 20 minutes
- Sleek, modern design
- Shreds 12 sheets of A4 paper per pass into 3.9 x 38mm cross cut particles
- Shreds credit cards, staples, paperclips and CDs
- 23L pull-out bin for easy emptying
- 2 year full warranty/ 5 year cutter warranty





#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Model Name	Sheet Capacity	Cut Type	Cut Size / mm	Throat width	Security Level	Bin Capacity	Run Time	Also Shreds	Warranty
72Ct	12	Cross-Cut	3.9 x 38	230	DIN 3	23 L	18-20 mins		2/5yr



# POWERSHRED® 72Ct

## Unique Features



Exclusive Turbo Jam Release™ button powers through jams



SilentShred® Technology minimises disruption in shared work spaces



Pull out bin for clean and easy emptying

### **LOGISTICS**

Model Name	Country version	Item Number	Retail Barcode	Outer Barcode	Product Dim (mm)	Product Weight (kg)	Outer Dim (mm)	Outer Weight (kg)
72Ct	EU UK	4672101 4672201	043859630318 043859632411	50043859630313 50043859632416				

